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Some useful dates to keep in mind when sending mail throughout the UK

Date Bank Holiday England Wales Scotland Northern Ireland

Wednesday 1st January New Years Day 3 3 3 3

Monday 17th March St Patricks Day 7 7 7 3

Friday 18th April Good Friday 3 3 7 7

Monday 21st April Easter Monday 3 3 3 3

Monday 5th May Early May bank holiday 3 3 3 3

Monday 26th May Spring bank holiday 3 3 3 3

Monday 14th July Battle of the Boyne (Orangemens Day) 7 7 7 3

Monday 25th August Summer bank holiday 3 3 3 3

Thursday 25th December Christmas Day 3 3 3 3

Friday 26th December Boxing Day 3 3 3 3


